PEVFI L EBETERBELS
WERIPBEERFEPL R

RFESER
135

ZeR]

= « FOEAZIE [ raa

2N

i 0] — 73

Facng, i the Same Direction

Gunter Pauli
. %5 - 688 &

MW - B 2 -
CI |

L e NEVET sto ing”




Work
139

i [0) [ — 72 1A

Facing i the Same Direction

Gunter Pauli
% - R &

M__ Ve -
SR bR At
WWW. \lll.“InPI'L‘S\ com



EHBER®mE (CIP) #3E

T Ay ) o XTI /(B ) R4 - R, (BFE ) WLEE
WRWE - B2 e . DR AL, 2017.10

(R EASES . i)

[SBN 9787548612599

I . O 0.0OK:- @dl- @F - 0 .OSHE
FREERY — LB I, 1V . @ X171.1-49

T i AR P 5 1 CIP By (2017) 55 143526 45

© 2017 Gunter Pauli
HEEREILS  FS 09-2017-532 %

R4t A B
i i 5 1]

E H RIEES
P H— &
g i ¥— ER&
veAEgnEE AR
wmigit—— 8 ok
i M g A OB O A BR A ] 5 M 4 ¥R Az
Moohb: RURONEE 81 %5 GG/ fFE: 02164515005
[ Hk: www.xuelinpress.com
K Fr—— Ll s R A BR A W & AT 0
( Lt 1935 Mhk: www.ewen.co)
2l il ) R R A B 2 ]
AK—— T710x 1020 1/16

- fif

i

i

i
\‘%ﬂé
s

biE 5
Bogk—— 2

¥ 5T

it 2017 4E 10 H 45 1

2017 4 10 H 45 1 U E k)

S = ISBN 9787548612599 / G - 485
£ 10.00 ¢

CHVAZ P IR, 20 ) ek (A, et ml 1) L) 18468 )



A& MDA i)

INBRRAN, ARNAARE RS EXRITE L
1P NARRBUFRTEIZE, E=CR. EN
IZHER. HRNEF? R - 8BRTE RIRIBINE
ITHZEBNEENS, FEIMIEZZTVNES
TEIE, HEEXRBSIRED, RM1—E
SARFTIRTR

WRIRFTHSESERBMAKR, “VRRIER?
SERRMIEZHRFAIR, “BSmF &5
SHMIFAEESHN—RA XM, &G, BRI
B8RRI —ENASTVZRIE! “3K
IDAIRKIERE" IMVES T SHE IR, 4
R, BIREN, AERZEMIATIERENE L
ZOKENE !

A—1, MEERRFIEKE,
BERE, FMKRIM!



BR

mfRE—AD
fRADIEDS?
B—8
8c@F!
FRIADIR
BRER
ZAR
BHBR
NFEET)
RBERREFKE

22
26

28

29

29

30

31

Facing in the
Same Direction

Did you know?

Think about it

Do it yourself!
Academic Knowledge
Emotional Intelligence
The Arts

Systems:
Making the Connections

Capacity to Implement

This fable is inspired by

22
26
27
28
29
29

30
30
31




139

i [0) [ — 72 )

Eacing, ity the Same Direction

Gunter Pauli
Rfs - R &

B EW - Bk 42

= = 2

. e
G| '3 M 1 Fa Gt
www.xuelinpress.com



MNBRES

e

BIERE: AR SR X108

= R 4RE SRR TBR TBE RER
¥ B8 @ T

RS U FRUIDA T IR TIENsES .

TS EBERE ERF ARG AER BRY
T /B KKK £ E B & # £ @
T B OKKB K F B = XZ8&
NEE B £ & 8 Bxét & XIFESS
K E BRWNY BI Y KSH X SKENSE
MRy 12 B IER KX 7 & 68 ¥
J & KB £ & BRKSF 5 @ 8§
BEF £ B BHKXKE T N YEHe
B = KGR

M g

2 W A

|1k

N



BR

‘mmE—7o)
fRADIE DD ?
B—a

B F!
FRIADIR
BRER
ZR
BHIBR

o F8E
RPERREEE

22
26
27
28
29
29
30
30

31

Con t@bé}\

Facing in the
Same Direction

Did you know?

Think about it

Do it yourself!
Academic Knowledge
Emotional Intelligence
The Arts

Systems:
Making the Connections

Capacity to Implement

This fable is inspired by

22
26
27
28
29
29

30
30
31




HERSEERTE—REERNR, —ABFIEIRETH
Ko —FINENS—FRME—HRECH], B3
HEHEREEN.

YREREAT, " BB, “PTEXLiSissiRE
RA—THRiT#H, MRENEEESUREG., ~

Hundreds of pelicans are gathering to go feeding. The
large flock of sheep is swimming down river. A caiman and
an alligator are following them, looking for the best way to
ambush them.

“Look at this,” says the caiman. “All those pelicans are

facing in the same direction. It should be very easy to sneak
up on them.”
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they don’t even notice that we are here,” comments
alligator. “They are behaving just like humans. They do not
understand what is happening, they just blindly follow the
crowd until right into our trap!”

13

here are perhaps two or three looking in the other
direction.”

“rfhat is true, but no one pays any attention to them. The
others probably think those ones are just eccentric.”
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“&qnd look at that one over there, sticking his head in the
water.”

“fypican He knows there is danger lurking, but does not
want to know anything about it. He thinks everyone else
might be a victim, just not him.”
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How amazing that even when these pelicans know that
they are heading in the wrong direction, swimming straight
into our trap, no one is changing course.”
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“fhe same with people that they know they have a looming
crisis, and yet they continue to do the same things, expecting
different results. You know, Einstein called it ‘stupidity’.”

@r, they only explain what had happened afterwards, while
licking their wounds. But that does not change anything.”
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‘C_People and pelicans both seem to simply accept that some
will get hurt, and will have no more purpose in life. Why are
they so unconcerned about the well-being of their fellows?”

“What do you mean?”

“Well, for instance, people say they want to avoid a crisis
and solve a problem, but then leave so many young people
without jobs.”



